Tingbjerg 25m bassin baneoversigt 2024-26

Mandag

Tirsdag Onsdag Torsdag

Fr-edag

Lerdag

Sondag

25-04-2025

1.2 3 4 5

1

2 3 4 511 2 3 4 511 2 3 4 5

1

2 3 4 5

1.2 3 4 5

1.2 3 4 5

05:45

06.00

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45

06:15
06:30
06:45
07:00

07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45

07:15
07:30
07:45
08:00

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45

08.15
08:30
08:45
09:00

09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00

10.00
10:15
10:30
10:45

10.15
10:30
10:45
11:00

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45

13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00

Returskyl/Rengering

Dansk/Syrisk
Forening

Delfin

Offentlige Baner
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Dykkerklubben
Aquarius

Multi marokkansk
forening
Mgadestedet

SheZone

Multi Marokkansk

Multi marookansk
forening

Damforeningen

Z Forening

Mgdestedet

Mgdestedet

Svemmeparadis
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Skillz

SOF 18+

Street society

Forklaring

[ eUF

Offentlige baner

Skoler, institutioner, foreninger
Ledig foreningstid

] Lukket




